Date : 20/01/2025

College : SIBANI MANDAL MAHAVIDYALAYA (538)

Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Roll Number

232538-11-0009

232538-11-0017

232538-11-0023

232538-11-0025

232538-11-0026

232538-11-0027

232538-11-0030

232538-11-0032

232538-11-0033

232538-11-0035

232538-11-0037

232538-11-0038

232538-11-0039

232538-11-0040

232538-11-0042

232538-11-0047

Reg. No.

538-1211-0011-23

538-1211-0029-23

538-1211-0039-23

538-1211-0045-23

538-1211-0047-23

538-1211-0048-23

538-1211-0051-23

538-1211-0056-23

538-1211-0057-23

538-1211-0059-23

538-1212-0019-23

538-1212-0020-23

538-1212-0022-23

538-1212-0030-23

538-1212-0046-23

538-1211-0062-23

Form No

5380012

5380031

5380041

5380047

5380049

5380050

5380053

5380058

5380059

5380061

5380020

5380021

5380024

5380032

5380048

5380064

Candidate Name

BITHIKA MAITY

PRATIMA MAITY

SHREEMOYE MAITY

SUJATA MAITY

SUMITRA JANA

SUMITRA SAMANTA

SUPRIYA DAS

SWAGATA JANA

SWAGATA JANA

TUMPA DHARA

MONIMALA DAS

MONIMALA DAS

NIBEDITA MUNIYAN

PURNIMA DAS

SUJATA MONDAL

ANJANA MAITY
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
Female
Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
LATE RABINDRANATH MAITY MSAN
(MN-1) (TH)
BHARAT CHANDRA MAITY BGNM BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)
TAPAN MAITY BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
SANKAR MAITY BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
GURUPADA JANA BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
NETAI SAMANTA BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
NARASINGHA DAS BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
SUKDEV JANA BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
SRIMANTA JANA BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
MANIKLAL DHARA BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
DIPAK DAS BGNM MEDC
(SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
GURUPADA DAS BGNM BGNM MPLS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
DEBKUMAR MUNIYAN BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
ANIL DAS BGNM BGNM MPLS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
SHIBDAS MONDAL BGNM BGNM MPLS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
TAPAN MAITY EDCM EDCM MSAN ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



Date : 20/01/2025 Page 2 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
College : SIBANI MANDAL MAHAVIDYALAYA (538) Female
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
17 232538-11-0052  538-1211-0072-23 5380074 KEYA MAITY GOPAL MAITY EDCM MPLS
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
18 232538-11-0054 538-1211-0074-23 5380076  MANALI BHOWMICK LATE MRITYUNJAY BHOWMICK MPLS
(MN-1) (TH)
19 232538-11-0061 538-1211-0091-23 5380093 SAMPA DAS RAM CHANDRA DAS MHIS ENVS
(MN-1) (TH) (CVAC-1.1)
20 232538-11-0068 538-1212-0083-23 5380085  PRITI DAS PRANAB KUMAR DAS EDCM MPLS
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
21 232538-11-0069  538-1212-0086-23 5380088 RAMA MONDAL SUSANTA MONDAL EDCM MHIS
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
22 232538-11-0071  538-1212-0103-23 5380105 SUDIPTA MONDAL GOUTAM MONDAL MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
23 232538-11-0072  538-1212-0107-23 5380109  SUSMITA MUKHAL KHOKAN MUKHAL EDCM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
24 232538-11-0075 538-1214-0090-23 5380092 SABNAM KHATUN NURMAHAMMAD SAHA MHIS BOTD
(MN-1) (TH) ~ (IDC-1) (PR)
25 232538-11-0079  538-1211-0116-23 5380118  SHIULI BHUNIA BIJOY BHUNIA GEOM GEOM
(DSCC-1) (TH) ~ (SEC-1)
26 232538-11-0081 538-1211-0118-23 5380120  SOUMILI DAS PRADIP DAS GEOM GEOM
(DSCC-1) (TH) ~ (SEC-1)
27 232538-11-0082 538-1211-0120-23 5380122  SURAIYA PARVIN SK MONIRUL ISLAM GEOM MEGN
(SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
28 232538-11-0083 538-1211-0121-23 5380123  SUTRISHNA BAG SAMIR BAG MEGN
(MN-1) (TH)
29 232538-11-0086  538-1214-0111-23 5380113  KAKALI MAITY SANATAN MAITY GEOM GEOM
(DSCC-1) (TH) ~ (SEC-1)
30 232538-11-0092 538-1211-0137-23 5380140  ARPITA HALDER PARITOSH HALDER MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
31 232538-11-0093  538-1211-0139-23 5380142  ASIMA MAITY AJAY MAITY PLSM MHIS
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
32 232538-11-0094 538-1211-0140-23 5380143 BARSHA SASMAL ARUP SASMAL MSAN
(MN-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
33 232538-11-0095 538-1211-0141-23 5380144  BARUNA JANA JAGANNATH JANA MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
34 232538-11-0100 538-1212-0154-23 5380157  SUMALI KAYAL BABLU KAYAL PLSM PLSM MEDC ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
35 232538-11-0101  538-1212-0155-23 5380158  SUSMITA KAYAL RAJKUMAR KAYAL PLSM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
36 232538-11-0108 538-1211-0165-23 5380168  MANISHA MONDAL SHIBSANKAR MONDAL MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
37 232538-11-0113  538-1211-0174-23 5380177  SUNANDA PRAMANIK ASOK PRAMANIK SANM SANM MEDC
(DSCC-1)(TH) ~ (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
38 232538-11-0114 538-1211-0175-23 5380178  SUPARNA RANI DAS KHOKAN KUMAR DAS SANM MEDC
(SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
39 232538-11-0116  538-1211-0179-23 5380182  TANUSHREE JANA SUBRATA JANA SANM MHIS
(SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
40 232538-11-0117 538-1211-0182-23 5380579  JAYSHREE BARMAN PANNALAL BARMAN SANM SANM MBGN
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
41 232538-11-0118  538-1212-0160-23 5380163  APRAJITA PRAMANIK ANANTA PRAMANIK SANM SANM
(DSCC-1)(TH)  (SEC-1)
42 232538-11-0119  538-1212-0170-23 5380173  SAPTAPARNA JANA RABIN JANA SANM SANM MHIS
(DSCC-1) (TH) ~ (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
43 232538-11-0120 538-1214-0171-23 5380174  SATHI SENAPATI SUBAL SENAPATI MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
44 232538-11-0122 538-1214-0180-23 5380183  TRINA DAS NITAI CHANDRA DAS MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog
College : SIBANI MANDAL MAHAVIDYALAYA (538) Male
Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Form No  Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Subject Details >
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 232538-21-0002 538-1111-0012-23 5380013  CHANDAN JANA BHARAT JANA BGNM BGNM GEOD
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (IDC-1) (PR)
2 232538-21-0007 538-1111-0043-23 5380045 SUBHAM MAITY SAHADEB MAITY BGNM BGNM
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)
3 232538-21-0008 538-1112-0024-23 5380026  NILKANTA DAS GOPAL DAS BGNM BGNM MPLS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
4 232538-21-0010 538-1112-0033-23 5380035 SAMARESH DAS KHOKAN DAS BGNM BGNM ENGC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (AEC-1)
5 232538-21-0011  538-1112-0052-23 5380054  SURAJIT BISWAS BIPIN BISWAS BGNM BGNM MPLS ENGC ENVS CONS
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (AEC-1) (CVAC-1.1) (CVAC-1.2)
6 232538-21-0012 538-1112-0053-23 5380055 SURAJIT KARAN MOHAN KARAN BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
7 232538-21-0013  538-1115-0040-23 5380042 SK ABU KALAM SK JASIMUDDIN BGNM BGNM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (TH)  (SEC-1) (TH)  (MN-1) (TH)
8 232538-21-0016  538-1111-0077-23 5380079  PABAN KAR JAYDEB KAR MSAN
(MN-1) (TH)
9 232538-21-0019  538-1111-0092-23 5380094  SANTU MAITY HARADHAN MAITY MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
10 232538-21-0021  538-1111-0096-23 5380098 SOUMITRA JANA PANCHANAN JANA MEGN
(MN-1) (TH)
11 232538-21-0029 538-1114-0060-23 5380062  ANIRBAN BARIK NARUGOPAL BARIK EDCM MHIS
(DSCC-1) (TH) (MN-1) (TH)
12 232538-21-0031  538-1111-0109-23 5380111  ARGHADIP PANDA RAJESH KUMAR PANDA GEOM GEOM MEGN BGND
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)  (IDC-1) (TH)
13 232538-21-0032 538-1111-0110-23 5380112  AYAN BERA SUBRATA BERA GEOM GEOM
(DSCC-1) (PR)  (SEC-1)
14 232538-21-0033 538-1111-0115-23 5380117  SANJIB DAS GOUR DAS GEOM GEOM MEGN
(DScc-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
15 232538-21-0034 538-1111-0119-23 5380121 SOURAV JANA ARABINDA JANA GEOM GEOM MEDC
(DSCC-1) (SEC-1) (MN-1) (TH)
16 232538-21-0035 538-1112-0113-23 5380115  NIKHIL DAS SAKHA DAS GEOM GEOM
(DSCC-1) (PR)  (SEC-1)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Eligible Candidate List
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Four Year B.A. Semester - | Examination, 2024 (Under CCF, 2022)

Srl.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Roll Number

232538-21-0036

232538-21-0041

232538-21-0046

232538-21-0047

232538-21-0050

232538-21-0052

232538-21-0054

232538-21-0056

232538-21-0057

Reg. No.

538-1112-0114-23

538-1112-0126-23

538-1111-0136-23

538-1111-0138-23

538-1111-0148-23

538-1111-0152-23

538-1112-0143-23

538-1112-0145-23

538-1112-0157-23

Form No

5380116

5380129

5380139

5380141

5380151

5380155

5380146

5380148

5380160

Candidate Name

RAMESH MAITY

KRISHNA DAS

ARUIT JANA

ARUP MANNA

RAJESH PRADHAN

SUCHIBRATA PANJA

DEBSANKAR DAS

PANCHU RANAJ BISWAS

SUVADEEP BHUNIA

Father's/Guardian's Name

RABIN MAITY

PINTU DAS

ASHIS JANA

NANDA MANNA

BISWAJIT PRADHAN

AMRIT PANJA

GOPAL DAS

DULAL BISWAS

KHOKAN BHUNIA

1

GEOM
(DSCC-1)

PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)
PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM
(DSCC-1) (TH)

2

GEOM
(SEC-1)

PLSM
(SEC-1) (TH)

3

MHIS
(MN-1) (TH)
MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)
MSAN
(MN-1) (TH)
MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)
MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)
MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)
MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)

MEDC
(MN-1) (TH)

Subject Details
4

HISD
(IDC-1) (TH)
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Male
>
6 7
ENVS
(CVAC-1.1)
ENVS
(CVAC-1.1)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.



